Entity ID CTDS

4153
79688

81120

4154

78957

4155

81121
4156

81118
4157

4158
81117

4159
81119

4160

4161

4162

4163

010201000
090835207

090836106

010208000

090835204

010210000

090836107
010218000

090836104
010220000

010224000
090836103

010227000
090836105

010306000

010307000

010309000

010323000

FYO08 IIF Payment - 3 of 4
Apache County

District Name
St Johns Unified District
St. Johns High School
St Johns Unified District Total
Window Rock High School
Window Rock Unified District
Window Rock Unified District Total
Round Valley High School - Satellite
Campus
Round Valley Unified District
Round Valley Unified District
Sanders Valley High School
Sanders Unified District
Sanders Unified District
Ganado High School
Ganado Unified School District
Ganado Unified School District
Chinle Unified District
Chinle High School
Chinle Unified District
Red Mesa Unified District
Red Mesa High School
Red Mesa Unified District
Concho Elementary District
Concho Elementary District
Alpine Elementary District
Alpine Elementary District
Vernon Elementary District
Vernon Elementary District
Mecnary Elementary District
Mecnary Elementary District
Apache County Total

Page 1 of 1

Quarter 3 Payment

$7,398.48
$460.90
$7,859.38
$1,315.82
$19,231.07
$20,546.89

$513.43
$10,489.04
$11,002.47
$349.01
$7,721.25
$8,070.26
$952.68
$13,128.84
$14,081.52
$27,177.32
$1,128.55
$28,305.87
$7,270.83
$306.42
$7,577.25
$1,396.43
$1,396.43
$402.39
$402.39
$532.01
$532.01
$1,158.89
$1,158.89
$100,933.36
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